Video - NBI-7803S-AXT Fixed camera 4MP HDRX 10.5-47mm GenAI+
NBI-7803S-AXT Fixed camera 4MP HDRX 10.5-47mm GenAI+
DINION 7100s
IVA
u Starlight X technology with 1/1.8" 4MP sensor
u HDR X - High Dynamic Range to see every detail in
both bright and dark areas of the scene without
HDR motion blur and artefacts

Ingress protection IP5X
Country of origin Portugal
Ordering information
NBI-7803S-AXT Fixed camera 4MP HDRX 10.5-47mm
GenAI+
Fixed box camera 4MP with starlight X, HDR X, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IVA Pro Privacy, H.265,
10.5-47 mm integrated lens
NDAA and TAA compliant
Order number NBI-7803S-AXT
Accessories
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with 24 VAC
power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-11
UHO-HBGS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-51
UHO-HBGS-61 Outdoor housing, blower, 120VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (120 VAC / 12 VDC) camera. 120 VAC
power supply; blower; feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-61
UHO-POE-10 POE outdoor housing, heater, blower
Outdoor camera housing with PoE+ power supply.
Order number UHO-POE-10
VSP-UHO-POE-10 PoE outdoor housing IK10, heater,
blower